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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

5CGTFD5C5U19A7N Price

5CGTFD5C5U19A7N

Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)

IC FPGA 224 1/0 484UBGA

500 pcs in stock

5CGTFD5C5U19A7N.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 5SCGTFD5C5U19A7N

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

Package / Case

Number of Logic Elements/Cells

Number of I/O

5CGTFD5C5U19A7N

Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)

1.07V~113V
484-UBGA (19x19)
484-FBGA

77000

224

5CGTFD5C5U19A7N Details PDF

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Total RAM Bits

Series

Operating Temperature

Number of LABs/CLBs

Mounting Type

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC FPGA 224 1/0 484UBGA

500
5001216

Cyclone® V GT

-40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)

29080

Surface Mount

5CGTFD5C5U19A7N 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 5CGTFD5C5U19A7N Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
5CGTFD5C5U19A7N Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 5CGTFD5C5U19A7N : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

5CGTFD5C5U19C7N

5CGTFD5C5M13I7N

5CGTFD5F5M1117N

5CGTFD5C5U19A7N

5CGTFD5C5M13I7N

5CGTFD5F5M11C7N

5CGTFD5C5F23I7N

5CGTFD5C5F27C7N

5CGTFD5F5M1117N

5CGTFD5C5U19I7N

5CGTFD5C5F2717N

5CGTFD5C5U19C7N

5CGTFD5C5F2717N

5CGTFD5C5F23I7N

5CGTFD5F5M11C7N

5CGTFD5C5M13C7N

5CGTFD5C5F27C7N

5CGTFD5C5M13C7N

5CGTFD5C5U19I7N

5CGTFD7B5M15C7N

5CGTFD5C5U19A7N Price
5CGTFD5C5U19A7N Digikey

5CGTFD5C5U19A7N Image

Download 5CGTFD5C5U19A7N Datasheet

Description

IC FPGA 224 1/0 484UBGA

IC FPGA 175 1/0 383MBGA

IC FPGA 129 I/O 301MBGA

IC FPGA 224 1/0 484UBGA

IC FPGA 175 1/0 383MBGA

IC FPGA 129 I/O 301MBGA

IC FPGA 240 I/0 484FBGA

IC FPGA 336 I/0 672FBGA

IC FPGA 129 I/O 301MBGA

IC FPGA 224 1/0 484UBGA

IC FPGA 336 I/0 672FBGA

IC FPGA 224 1/0 484UBGA

IC FPGA 336 I/0 672FBGA

IC FPGA 240 I/0 484FBGA

IC FPGA 129 I/O 301MBGA

IC FPGA 175 1/0 383MBGA

IC FPGA 336 I/0 672FBGA

IC FPGA 175 1/0 383MBGA

IC FPGA 224 1/0 484UBGA

IC FPGA 240 I/O 484MBGA

5CGTFD5C5U19A7N Electronics

Supplier 5CGTFD5C5U19A7N

5CGTFD5C5U19A7N Picture

Solutions Group)

Manufacturer Altera (Intel® Programmable

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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Manufacturer

Intel® FPGAs

Altera

Intel® FPGAs

Intel® FPGAs

Intel® FPGAs

Altera

Intel® FPGAs

Altera

Altera

Intel® FPGAs

Intel® FPGAs

Altera

Altera

Altera

Intel® FPGAs

Altera

Intel® FPGAs

Intel® FPGAs

Altera

Altera

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

24 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

24 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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